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Adam, Max

Adenauer, Konrad Dr.
Alexander, Walter

Althaus, Paul Prof.

Appel, André Dr.

Barth, Antonie

Bauer, Georg

Bauer, Herbert

Baum, Karl D.

Bayern, Albrecht Herzog von
Bayern, Karoline Kénigin von
Bayern, Konstantin Prinz von
Bayern, Ludwig Herzog in
Bayern, Luitpold Prinzregent von
Bayern, Rupprecht Kronprinz von
Beck, Johann

Becker, Karl-Heinz

Berger, Karl

Berger, N.N., Kirchendiener
Bergman, Ingmar

Bernauer, Agnes

Betzner, Gerhard

Bezzel, Hermann von D. Dr.

Biel3, Joachim

Bismarck, Klaus von
Bodelschwingh, Friedrich von
Bora, Katharina von

Borger, Ernst D.

Brand zu Neidstein, Philipp Freiherr von Dr.

Braun, Joseph

Breschnew, Leonid lljitsch
Brisewitz, Oskar

Blhler, Anna Lore Dr.

Bushart, Bruno

Buttmann, Rudolf Dr.

Christoffel, Ernst Jakob

Clay, Lucius D.

Cramer, Karl

Cramer-Klett, Elisabeth v. Freifrau

Cranach, Lukas

157
104
124
109
108
37
14
151
15
104
64
202
37

23, 84, 105
103,

64
121
48
48
186
90
125

4, 48, 71, 105, 163

Biarowsky, Eduard Wilhelm Immanuel von Dr. 65

131
103
194
219

103,

103
170
124
130
103
102
2
199
127
15
64
102

149

112
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Dall'Armi, Andreas Michael
Danzmann, August-Friedrich
Daumiller, Oskar

Davis, Angela

Dietrich, Hans

Dietrich, Josefine
Dietzfelbinger, Hermann D.
Distler, Hugo

Dépfner, Julius Kardinal
Doerfler, Karl

Dollinger, Werner Dr.
Dumrath, Karlheinrich Dr.
Eberlein, N.N. Prof.
Eckart, Werner

Ehard, Hans Dr.
Eichmann, Adolf

Endell, Fritz

England, Kénig Eduard VII. von
Enzenberger, N.N.

Eppler, Erhard Dr.
Erdstein, Erich

Erhard, Hans Dr.

Esser, Hermann

Falk, Peter

Felsenstein, Otto Karl
Fiehler, Karl

Flierl, Hans

Forte, Dieter

Friedrich, Heiler Prof. Dr.
Geisendorfer, Ingeborg
Geisendorfer, Robert
Gennrich, N.N. Dr., Pfarrer
Gerhardt, Paul
Gerstenmaier, Eugen Prof.
Glaser, Theodor [Theo] D.
Glungler, Georg

Gopfert, Peter

Goldberg, Herbert H.
Golner, Johannes Evangelista
Graham, Billy Dr.

Grecic, Elisabeth

82

145
117
106
217
217

44, 104, 106, 108, 118, 119, 132, 137, 148, 160, 185

147

124

129, 181
103, 104
140

94

108, 151
118

175

190

21

188

106

191

103

109

184

98

109

103

122

125

103, 114
175

171

89, 90, 149
211

104, 112, 131, 139, 212
15

176

175

200

120, 173
142
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Greiner, Albert

Grotius, Hugo

Gruhl, N.N.

Haack, Friedrich-Wilhelm
Habdank, Walter

Hacker, Johann Georg
Hacker Theodor

Haffner, Ludwig

Hagen, N.N., Stifter

Hamel, Johannes
Hamm-Brucher, Hildegard
Hanselmann, Johannes D. Dr.
Harlel3, Adolf von Dr.
Hartmann, Hans Dr.

Hastings, Adrian

Hausmann, Reinhard

Heckel, Karl Wilhelm

Heckel, Theodor D. Dr. (1894 - 1967)

Heiler, Friedrich Prof.
Helbig, Dieter

Hell, Robert

Heller, Adolf
Hemmeter, Karl
Herrmann, N.N., Reiseprediger
Hel3, Rudolf
Heydrich, Reinhard
Hiller, Johannes
Hitler, Adolf

Hogner, Friedrich Prof.
Hoegner, Wilhelm Dr.
Hofmann, Georg
Hofmann, Herbert Dr.
Hofmann, N.N.
Hofmann, Wolfgang
Jan, Gustav von
Jentsch, Werner Dr.
Jewison, Norman
Joch, Martin Johann
Joelsen, Walter
Josefson Ruben Dr.

Junger, Sieglinde

206

120

218

124, 170
172, 206
74

14

150

63

119

160

118, 121, 176
38

206

108

188

104

103, 104, 106, 112, 116, 117, 135, 148, 151, 174, 175,

177, 179
129, 182
169

42

100

172

86

106, 212
123

182

188

48, 84
103

160, 164
104

170

212

14

131, 141
148

15

183

102

133
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Justinian, Marina Patriarch
Kaldy, Zoltan

Kaspar, Hermann

Kelber, Friedrich (Fritz) Wilhelm
Kelber, Julius

Kirchner, Karl Friedrich
Knappe, Wilhelm Dr.

Korn, Alexander

Kreppel, Johannes Adam Richard
Kries, Mechthild von
Kronawitter, Georg

Krone, Karl

124
117
106, 169
135
14

76

1

167
11, 18
145
179
109

Krummacher, N.N. D., Bischof in Greifswald 193

Lagois, Martin

Lakra, Joel

Langenfal}, Friedrich D.
Lanzenstiel, Georg
Lehmann, Else

Lehming, Sigo Dr.

Lehrer, Regina

Lembert, Hermann Caspar
Lie, Young Bin

Lilie, Hans D. Dr.

Lindner, Andreas

Léhe, Johann Konrad Wilhelm
Loy, Oskar

Lubkoll, Hans-Georg
Luhrs, Walther

Luther, Martin Prof.

MacFarland, Timothy
Manikam, Rajah Bushanam
Martin, Heinrich Dr.

Meiser, Hans D.
Melanchthon, Philipp Prof.
Mettingh, Moritz Freiherr von
Mettingh, N.N. Freifrau von
Mettingh, N.N. Freiherr von
Mettingh, N.N., Stifter in Miinchen
Michel, Johann Balthasar
Moshi, Stefano

Mott, John

176, 186, 193, 202
200

4, 11, 48, 129, 217
103, 112, 147, 151
142

166

177

15, 22

183

119

13

118, 163, 185

130

181

104

8, 9, 21, 22, 102, 109, 122, 141, 169, 176, 193, 202, 203,
204, 205, 206

182
200
109
54, 118, 124, 153, 181, 219
203
64
63
63
64
103
117
188
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Muhlh&uRer, Ludwig Julius
Muntzer, Thomas

Mutzhaus, Max

Nagelsbach, Friedrich Wilhelm

Nagelsbach, Hans Friedrich Ludwig
Nagelsbach, Karl Christian Friedrich

Nagel, Friedrich

Naudé, Christiaan Frederick Beyers

Neukamm, Karl Heinz
Niedermeier, Karl
Niemoller, Martin

Nubler, Johann

Oberlin, Friderich
Obermaier, Eduard

Ohly, Hans

Pahlavi, Reza Mohammed
Pechmann, Wilhelm Freiherr von
Pfattischer, Josefine
Pfeiffer, Georg

Pirkl, Fritz

Pius XII., Papst

Prieser, Karl

Proll, Astrid

Putz, Christoph

Ranke, Leopold Friedrich
Rast, N.N. Freiherr von
Reger, Christian

Reger, Max
Reichenhart, Friedrich
Riedel, Heinrich

Riegel, Friedrich

Rieger, Hermann
Riemerschmid, Reinhard
Rietzler, Ernst

Ringler, Friedrich Wilhelm August
Robinson, John A.T.
Rodde, Wilhelm Nikolaus
Roepke, Claus-Jirgen
Rohmer, Ernst
Rosenfeld, Kurt

Rothe, Willi

18, 78
122

214

18

16

15

13

105

206
123, 181
104, 109, 127, 128
46

161

46

177

183

213

217

145

167

202

43

212

184

10

63

104

147

14

147, 193
90

170, 173
218

172

15, 79
138

13, 42
167, 171
103

219

121
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Rudel, Wilhelm

Sachsen, Maria Josefa Prinzessin von

Sauer, Rudolf
Schabert, Arnold
Schall, Heinrich

Schattenmann, Johannes Dr.

Schattenmann, Paul Ferdinand Dr. Lic.

Scherer, N.N., Organist aus Miinchen

Scheurl, Siegfried Freiherr von
Schieder, Julius

Schmid, Christel Felizitas
Schmidt, Hanna
Schmidt-Clausen, Kurt Dr.
Schmutzler, Siegfried Dr.
Schénherr, Albrecht

Scholl, Geschwister

Scholl, Hans

Scholler, Gerhard
Schirenberg, Hermann
Schuler, Johann Adam
Schumacher, Werner Dr.
Schwarz, Adolf

Schweden, Gustav Adolf Konig von
Schwinn, Wilhelm

Seidel, Hans Dr.

Seil}, Johannes

Seitz, Manfred Dr.

Siemens, Hermann von Dr.
Silbermann, N.N., Hauptlehrer

Simons, Menno

Singer, Ferdinand Julius Friedrich Emil

Soéhner, N.N., Stifter

Séliner, Valentin

Sommermeyer, Ernst Otto Heinrich
Steck, Karl Gerhard

Steinmeyer, Firma

Stelle, Hildegard

StoR3, Veit

Strauf3, Franz Josef

Striffler, Helmut

Summerer, Heinz

150
104
166
176
109
118, 127
1
48
103
104
188
199
108
182
212
183
183
136
120
74
118
96
22, 201
124
103
183
131
103
27
33
101
63
183
15

215
177
112
109
104
171
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Szczesny, Gehard Dr.
Tatzko, Christian
Thielicke, Helmut Prof.
Tillmann, Karl-Heinz

Tornvall, Gustav

Trebra-Lindenau, Baronin Ingrid von

125
107
120, 180
125
121
151

Tucher von Simmelsdorf, Elisabeth Freifrau Dr. 103

Turtur, Ludwig

Ungern-Sternberg, N.N. Freiherr von

Unglehrt, Max

Veit, Friedrich (1888 - 1961)
Veit, Friedrich Tobias August D.
Vinnai, Eugen

Vogel, Hans-Jochen Dr.

Voll, Dieter Dr.

Voleler, Otto

Wagner, Liborius

Walter, Deindorfer

Weber, Philipp
Wehrenfennig, Arnold
Weizsacker, Wilhelm Prof. Dr.
Wennrich, Eleonore

Werlin, Georg

Wild, Ludwig

Wilkerson, David

Wilm, Walter

Winter, Albert

Wucherer, Babette

Woulffen, N.N., Stifter in Minchen
Zakis, Otto

Zieschank, Klaus

Zimmer, Mathilde

Zbbeley, Hans-Rudolf Dr.

17, 103
169

93

43

9, 14, 22, 23
125
103, 146
129
166
125
166

15, 99
55

123
109

14

169
124
169

14

62, 65
64

206
184

6

102
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